

State Vs Sanju

Present: Sh.Harpreet Singh, APP for State.

On request of learned APP for state, notice to accused be issued for 29.11.2018, for which date notice to investigating officer be issued.

(Ashish Thathai, PCS)  
SDJM/Amlah/UID-0355.

Dated of order: 15.11.2018.

Rajeev Yadav(Stenographer-III)

Next date: 29.11.2018

Purpose: