

09-CHA-State Vs Mangal Singh @ Manga

CNR NO.PBKPC1000456-2020

Present: Ld. APP for the State.

Challan presented today. Report of Ahlmad seen. It be checked and registered. Let, Notice be issued to the accused Mangal Singh @ Manga for 11.06.2020.

Dated:-07.05.2020

(Naveen)

(Dr.Sushil Bodh)
SDJM/Bholath

(UID-PB0347)