

Present:- Ld. APP for the State.

Accused Mani Baiya on bail along with counsel Sh. B.S. Rathore
adv..

No PW is present.ailable warrants issued against ASI Gurdeep Singh received back executed. Let, he be summoned through nonailable warrants for 03.10.2024. Summons issued to MHC Sarabjeet Kumar received back served. Let, he be summoned throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/- with one surety in the like amount for 03.10.2024.

Date of Order:06.09.2024

Shweta, Stenographer Gr.III

(Kanwal Jit Singh)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class/Rajpura

UID NO . PB00493