

CNR No:PBSAA10023992023 **CASE No:CHA-86-2023**

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs VARINDER SINGH

Present: Ld. APP for the State
accused Varinder Singh on bail with Sh. Yadwinder Singh
Advocate.

No DW is present. On request, case stands adjourned to
09.04.2026 for defence evidence.

Reply to application under Section 311 Cr.PC not filed.
Also to come up on the date fixed for filing reply.

Date of Order: 02.04.2026

*Anil Stenographer**

(Prabhjot Kaur Viridi)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Kharar
UID No . PB00814